Industrial Motherboards
All product specifications are subject to change without notice Last updated : 20-Jan-2010
Features
Supports Intel Core i7/i5/i3/Pentium processor with Q57 chipset
Four DIMM socket support up to 16 GB DDR3 800/1066/1333
Supports dual display of VGA and DVI and dual GbE LAN
Supports SATA RAID 0, 1, 5, 10, AMT 6.0, TPM 1.2
Supports embedded software APIs and Utilities

Board Diagram
AIMB-580
Ordering Information
Part Number Chipset VGA DVI SW RAID USB COM GbE LAN
AIMB-580G2-00A1E Q57 Yes Yes Yes 10 4 2
Riser Card
Part Number Description
AIMB-RP10P-01A1E 1U riser card with 1 PCI expansion
AIMB-RP30P-03A1E 2U riser card with 3 PCI expansion
AIMB-RP3PF-21A1E 2U riser card with 1PCIe x 16 & 2PCI slot expansion
Bracket View
Packing List
Part Number Description Quantity
1700340640 FDD cable  x 1